CAMPIONANDO

GIORNATA n.9 del 01/12/2018

CAMPIONATO JUNIORES GROSSETO

10

11

12

13

14

15

ARGENTARIO NUOVA GROSSETO BARBANELLA
AURORA PITIGLIANO RIBOLLA
BRACCAGNI ATLETICO GROSSETO
MASSA VALPIANA INTERCOMUNALE S.FIORA
NEANIA CASTELDELPIANO ORBETELLO
SCARLINO MANCIANO
ALBERESE FONTEBLANDA
Squadra
& NUOVA GROSSETO BARBANELLA 59 28 18
@ MARINA CALCIO 27 28 7
@ BRACCAGNI 33 28 10
INTERCOMUNALE S.FIORA 21 28 6
@ SCARLINO 74 28 24
AURORA PITIGLIANO 23 28 6
(‘@ ORBETELLO 61 28 19
=/
ﬁéﬁ ALBERESE 38 28 11
ﬁ MANCIANO 36 28 10
ieai NEANIA CASTELDELPIANO 20 28 6
ATLETICO GROSSETO 49 28 15
MASSA VALPIANA 66 28 21
FONTEBLANDA 35 28 9
RIBOLLA 29 28 8
ED ARGENTARIO 27 28 8
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